Bo. Bucal, City of Calamba, Laguna

Tel. No. 545-5453
ACADEMICS DIVISION

SECTION & COURSE LISTING BY SECTION
1ST SEMESTER A.Y. 2022-2023
SCHOOL OF COMPUTER STUDIES AND TECHNOLOGY

COURSE

DESCRIPTIVE TITLE

1st Year: BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

SECTION:
CSIT331L
CSIT332
SECTION:
COMP303
COMP311L

COMP312
SECTION:
GEC063
SECTION:
NSTP1-18
SECTION:
PATHFIT1002
SECTION:
RELEDO051

1BSCS/1BSIT

INTRO TO HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION LAB
INTRO TO HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
1BSCS/IT/EMC

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING | LAB

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING |
GEC063-01

PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION

CWTS-01

NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1
PATHFIT1002-05

MOVEMENT COMPETENCY TRAINING
RELED051-01

THE CATHOLIC CHRISTIAN FAITH

1st Year: BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SECTION:
CSIT331L
CSIT332
SECTION:
COMP303
COMP311L

COMP312
SECTION:
GEC063
SECTION:
NSTP1-18

SECTION:
PATHFIT1002
SECTION:
RELEDO051

1BSCS/1BSIT

INTRO TO HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION LAB
INTRO TO HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
1BSCS/IT/EMC

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING | LAB

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING |
GEC063-01

PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION

CWTS-05

NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1

PATHFIT1002-05

MOVEMENT COMPETENCY TRAINING
RELED051-01

THE CATHOLIC CHRISTIAN FAITH

2nd Year: BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

SECTION:
CSIT251L
CSIT252
CSIT323A
CSIT361L
CSIT362
MATH065

2BSCS

NETWORKING LAB

NETWORKING

DISCRETE STRUCTURES |

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING LAB

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS WITH ANALYTIC GEOMETRY

DAYS

FROM

9:00 am
3:00 pm

2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

7:30 am

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

9:00 am
3:00 pm

2:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

7:30 am

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:30 AM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:30 AM
5:30 am
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

Qolegio de San Juan de Letran - alamba

TO

12:00 NN
5:00 pm

4:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 am

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 NN
5:00 pm

4:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 am

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 pm
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

STATUS

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN



SECTION: 2BSCS/2BSIT

COMP111L INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LAB FS 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

COMP112 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT FS 1:00 PM 2:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: FIL093-01

FILO93 PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK FS 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: GEC053-01

GEC053 ART APPRECIATION FS 9:00 AM 10:30 AM OPEN

SECTION: PE032-18-04

PE032-18 INDIVIDUAL/DUAL SPORTS w 9:00 AM 11:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: RELED063-02

RELEDO063 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN CHRISTIAN MARRIAGE FS 7:30 AM 9:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: 2BSIT

CSIT111A-L WEB TECHNOLOGIES | MT 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

CSIT131L QUANTITATIVE METHODS LAB MT 2:00 PM 3:30 PM OPEN

CSIT132 QUANTITATIVE METHODS MT 1:00 PM 2:00 PM OPEN

CSIT251A-L NETWORKING | LAB T 7:30 AM 10:30 AM OPEN

CSIT252A NETWORKING | MT 10:30 AM 11:30 AM OPEN

CSIT361A-L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING | LAB M 7:30 AM 10:30 AM OPEN

CSIT362A OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING | H 5:30 pm 7:30 pm OPEN

SECTION: 2BSCS/2BSIT

COMP111L INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LAB FS 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

COMP112 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT FS 1:00 PM 2:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: FIL093-01

FIL0O93 PAGBASA AT PAGSULAT TUNGO SA PANANALIKSIK FS 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: GEC053-01

GEC053 ART APPRECIATION FS 9:00 AM 10:30 AM OPEN

SECTION: PE032-18-04

PE032-18 INDIVIDUAL/DUAL SPORTS w 9:00 AM 11:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: RELED063-02

RELEDO063 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN CHRISTIAN MARRIAGE FS 7:30 AM 9:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: 3BSCS

CSELEC-1 CS ELECTIVE 1 F 1:00 am 2:30 om OPEN
S 4:00 pm 5:30 pm

CSIT141B-L SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Il LAB S 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

CSIT142B SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Il MT 1:00 PM 2:00 PM OPEN

CSIT323B DISCRETE STRUCTURES Il FS 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

CSIT391L PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES LAB T 5:30 PM 8:30 PM OPEN

CSIT392 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES M 10:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: 3BSCS/3BSIT

CSIT401B-L ROBOTICS 1l H 1:00 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: FIL113-02

FIL113 PANITIKANG FILIPINO MT 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

SECTION: GEC033-02

GECO033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD FS 7:30 AM 9:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: GEC043-02

GEC043 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD MT 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: 3BSIT

CSIT121A-L MOBILE PROGRAMMING | LAB w 5:30 PM 8:30 PM OPEN

CSIT173 SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN FS 1:00 PM 2:30 PM OPEN

CSIT341A-L INFORMATION ASSURANCE AND SECURITY | LAB F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

CSIT342A INFORMATION ASSURANCE AND SECURITY | FS 5:30 PM 6:30 PM OPEN

CSIT361B-L OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING Il LAB MT 10:30 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

CSIT362B OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING II F 3:00 PM 5:00 om OPEN



ITELEC-2 ITELECTIVE 2 S 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

LQEC981 LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE 98 T 5:30 PM 8:30 PM OPEN

SECTION: 3BSCS/3BSIT

CSIT401B-L ROBOTICS 1l H 1:00 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: FIL113-02

FIL113 PANITIKANG FILIPINO MT 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

SECTION: GEC033-02

GECO033 MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD FS 7:30 AM 9:00 AM OPEN

SECTION: GEC043-02

GEC043 THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD MT 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

4th Year: BS COMPUTER SCIENCE

SECTION: 4BSCS

CS-THS2 CS THESIS Il F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

CSELEC-3 CS ELECTIVE 3 M 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

LQEC961 LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE 96 T 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

MATH293 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS F 1:00 PM 4:00 om OPEN

SECTION: 4BSCS/4BSIT

CSIT183 SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE MT 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

SECTION: RZL023-01

RZL023 BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL MT 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

4th Year: BS ENTERTAINMENT AND MULTIMEDIA COMPUTING

SECTION: 4BSEMC-DAT

DATC-CP2 CAPSTONE PROJECT 2 F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

DATCO091L ANIMATION DESIGN AND PRODUCTION LAB FS 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN

DATC092 ANIMATION DESIGN AND PRODUCTION FS 3:00 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

EMC-ELECO31L EMC ELECTIVE 3 LAB S 10:00 am 12:00 om OPEN
1:00 pm 2:00 pm

EMC-ELEC032 EMC ELECTIVE 3 S 8:00 am 10:00 am OPEN

LQEC1041 LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE 104 w 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: RZL023-01

RZL023 BUHAY AT MGA AKDA NI RIZAL MT 2:30 PM 4:00 PM OPEN

SECTION: 4BSIT

IT-CP2 CAPSTONE PROJECT II F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM OPEN

ITELEC4 IT ELECTIVE 4 F 5:30 PM 8:30 PM OPEN

LQEC1001 LETRAN QUALITY ENRICHMENT COURSE 100 H 5:00 pm 8:00 pm OPEN

SECTION: 4BSCS/4BSIT

CSIT183 SOCIAL ISSUES AND PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE MT 4:00 PM 5:30 PM OPEN






